
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

70 

393 

76 

56 

46 

Name 

Mike Smith 

Arash Nadershahi 

Steve Yarbrough 

Mark Adams 

Wil Painter 

Class 

3CP 

3EP 

1FP 

4AP 

3BS 

Best Tm 

2:19.097 

2:24.662 

2:29.926 

2:34.680 

2:54.053 

2nd Best 

2:19.675 

2:25.825 

2:35.292 

3:00.730 

Year 

1967 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1966 

Make/Model 

Datsun Roadster 2000 

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce 

MG Midget 

Jaguar XKE 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Engine 

1996 

1750 

1275 

1608 

Color 

White/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Red 

Orange 

Hometown 

Eugene OR 

Bellevue WA 

Reno NV 

Olympia WA 

Everett WA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:03:26 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/11/2022 11:00 


