













SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour

Sorted on best lap time

Group 1 3 4

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles

Group 1 3 4 Qualifying 1

6/11/2022 11:00

Qualifying started at 8:03:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best Year		Make/Model	Engine Color		Hometown
1	70	Mike Smith	3CP	2:19.097	2:19.675	1967	Datsun Roadster 2000	1996	White/Blue	Eugene OR
2	393	Arash Nadershahi	3EP	2:24.662	2:25.825	1969	Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce	1750	Blue/Orange	Bellevue WA
3	76	Steve Yarbrough	1FP	2:29.926		1971	MG Midget	1275	Blue	Reno NV
4	56	Mark Adams	4AP	2:34.680	2:35.292	1972	Jaguar XKE		Red	Olympia WA
5	46	Wil Painter	3BS	2:54.053	3:00.730	1966	Alfa Romeo GTV	1608	Orange	Everett WA











